

DR. SHAHIR MASRI

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTIST AUTHOR PUBLIC SPEAKER

KEYNOTE ADDRESS& 50 SIGNED BOOKS

\$3,000 - \$5,000

INQUIRE FOR NON-PROFIT RATES

EDUCATION

HARVARD UNIVERSITY DOCTOR OF SCIENCE, 2016 MASTER OF SCIENCE, 2011

UCLA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, 2009

BOOKS

BEYOND DEBATE, 2018

SOCIAL MEDIA

INSTAGRAM: @DR.SHAHIRMASRI TWITTER: @SHAHIRMASRI

WEBSITE

WWW.SHAHIRMASRI.COM

CONTACT

714-675-9792 INFO@SHAHIRMASRI.COM

ABOUT

DR. MASRI IS AN ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION SCIENTIST AT THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, IRVINE, WHERE HE WORKS ON AIR POLLUTION EXPOSURE MODELING AND CLIMATE CHANGE COMMUNICATION RESEARCH. HE IS ALSO AN ADJUNCT FACULTY MEMBER AT THE SCHMID COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY AT CHAPMAN UNIVERSITY, A CONTRIBUTING WRITER FOR THE HILL, AND THE FOUNDER OF A NATIONAL OUTREACH PROJECT CALLED "ON THE ROAD FOR CLIMATE ACTION," WHICH EMPOWERS EVERYDAY PEOPLE TO HELP SOLVE THE CLIMATE CRISIS THROUGH COMMUNITY OUTREACH AND EDUCATION ACROSS ALL 50 STATES.

PRESENTATIONS

- CLIMATE CHANGE: CAUSES, IMPACTS & SOLUTIONS
- HOW TO GREEN YOUR BUSINESS PROFITABLY
- RENEWABLE ENERGY & SUSTAINABILITY
- ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION & POLICY
- "ON THE ROAD FOR CLIMATE ACTION" PROJECT
- CLIMATE MISCONCEPTIONS IN "BEYOND DEBATE"
- TOXIC CHEMICALS: HOW TO REDUCE YOU EXPOSURE
- GRASSROOTS MOBILIZATION & LEADERSHIP
- AND MORE

BOOK SIGNING

BEYOND DEBATE: ANSWERS TO 50 MISCONCEPTIONS ON CLIMATE CHANGE

